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Informe personalizado para la administracion de inventario

Nombre del software

Fabricante del software

Version del software

Tipo de licencia

Tipo de acceso del

software
Adobe Acrobat DC (64- Adobe 22.001.20142 Unldentified Allowed
bit)
Aplicaciones de Microsoft ~ Microsoft Corporation 16.0.15225.20288 Commercial Not Assigned
365 paraempresas - es-es
App Installer Microsoft Corporation 1.17.11601.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
App Installer Microsoft Corporation 1.17.11601.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Apple Application Support  Apple Inc. 8.6 Unldentified Not Assigned
(32 bits)
Apple Application Support  Apple Inc. 8.6 Unldentified Not Assigned
(64 bits)
Apple Mobile Device Apple Inc. 15.0.0.16 Unldentified Not Assigned
Support
Apple Software Update Apple Inc. 2631 Unldentified Not Assigned
Avast Business CloudCare  AVAST Software 4.25.204 Commercial Allowed
Avast Business Security AVAST Software 22.1.2687 Commercial Allowed
Avast SecureLine VPN AVAST Software 5.18.6215.4300 Commercial Allowed
Bonjour Apple Inc. 3101 Unldentified Not Assigned
Calculator Microsoft Corporation 11.2205.9.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Calculator Microsoft Corporation 11.2205.9.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Calendar, Mail and Mail Microsoft Corporation 16005.14326.20970.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
and Calendar Accounts
Calendar, Mail and Mail Microsoft Corporation 16005.14326.20970.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
and Calendar Accounts
Camera Microsoft Corporation 2022.2205.8.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Camera Microsoft Corporation 2022.2205.8.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Canon Office Printer Canon Inc. 12.7.0.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Utility
Canon Office Printer Canon Inc. 12.7.0.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Utility
Cisco AnyConnect Secure  Cisco Systems, Inc. 4.8.03052 Unldentified Not Assigned
Mobility Client
Cisco Webex Meetings Cisco Webex LLC 4195 Unldentified Not Assigned
Citrix Workspace 2204 Citrix Systems, Inc. 22.4.1.62 Unldentified Not Assigned
Clock Microsoft Corporation 11.2204.35.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Clock Microsoft Corporation 11.2204.35.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Comprobacion de estado Microsoft Corporation 3.2.2110.14001 Unldentified Not Assigned
de PC Windows
Configuracion Microsoft Corporation 10.0.6.1000 Unldentified Not Assigned
Cortana Microsoft Corporation 4.2204.13303.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Cortana Microsoft Corporation 4.2204.13303.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
DesktopPackageMetadata Microsoft Windows 421.20070.545.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Dolby Audio Dolby Laboratories 3.20402.409.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Dolby Audio Dolby Laboratories 3.20402.409.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Estudio paralamejoradel Hewlett-Packard Co. 32.2.188.47710 Unldentified Not Assigned
producto HP Officejet Pro
8610
Feedback Hub Microsoft Corporation 1.2203.761.0 Unldentified Not Assigned



Nombre del software

Fabricante del software

Version del software

Tipo de licencia

Tipo de acceso del
software

Feedback Hub
FortiClient

Free PDF Compressor
Get Help

Get Help

Google Chrome

HP Officejet Pro 8610
Ayuda

HP Officejet Pro 8610
Software basico del
dispositivo

HP Smart

HP Smart

HP Update

I.R.1.S. OCR

Intel(R) Processor
Graphics

iTunes

Java 8 Update 333
Lenovo System Update
Lenovo Vantage
Lenovo Vantage
Lenovo Vantage Service
Lightshot-5.5.0.7

ManageEngine Endpoint
Central - Agent

Maps

Maps

Media Player

Media Player
Messenger 83.5.128
Microsoft Edge
Microsoft Edge Update

Microsoft News: Noticias
destacadas en espafiol

Microsoft News: Noticias
destacadas en espafiol

Microsoft OneDrive
Microsoft OneDrive
Microsoft Store
Microsoft Store
Microsoft Teams
Microsoft To Do

Microsoft Update Health
Tools

Microsoft Corporation
Fortinet Technologies Inc
freepdfcompressor.com
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Google LLC

Hewlett Packard

Hewlett-Packard Co.

HP Inc.

HP Inc.
Hewlett-Packard
HP

Intel Corporation

Apple Inc.

Oracle Corporation
LENOVO

LENOVO INC.
LENOVO INC.
Lenovo Group Ltd.
Skillbrains
ZohoCorp

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Facebook, Inc.
Microsoft Corporation
Unknown

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

1.2203.761.0
6.0.5.0209
10.2204.1222.0
10.2204.1222.0
103.0.5060.114
3200

32.2.188.47710

136.1.269.0
136.1.269.0
5.005.002.002
12340
26.20.100.7872

121222
8.0.3330.2
5.07.0136
10.2206.16.0
10.2206.16.0
3.13.14.0
55.0.7
10.1.2221.2.W

1.0.40.0
1.0.40.0
11.2205.22.0
11.2205.22.0
83.5.128
103.0.1264.49
13.163.19
454227410

454227410

20.143.0716.0003
22.121.0605.0002
22205.1401.13.0
22205.1401.13.0
1.5.00.17656
0.73.51701.0
4.67.0.0

Pagina 2

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
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Fabricante del software

Version del software

Tipo de licencia

Tipo de acceso del
software

Microsoft Visual C++

2008 Redistributable - x64

9.0.30729.4148

Microsoft Visual C++

2008 Redistributable - x64

9.0.30729.6161
Microsoft Visual C++
2015-2022
Redistributable (x64) -
14.30.30704
Microsoft Visual C++
2015-2022
Redistributable (x86) -
14.30.30704

Mixed Reality Portal
Mixed Reality Portal
Movies & TV

Movies & TV

Notification Manager for
Acrobat Reader

Office

OneNote for Windows 10

Paint 3D

Paint 3D
PDF24 Creator
PDFCreator

People
People
Phone Link
Photos
Photos
Print 3D
Print 3D

PuTTY release 0.71 (64-
bit)

Seguridad de Windows
Skype version 8.85
Snipping Tool

Snipping Tool

Solitaire Collection
Solitaire Collection
Sticky Notes

Sticky Notes

Store Experience Host
Store Experience Host

Teams Machine-Wide
Installer

TeamViewer

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Adobe Systems
Incorporated

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
geek software GmbH

Frank Heindorfer, Philip
Chinery

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Simon Tatham

Microsoft Corporation
Skype Technologies S.A.
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Studios
Microsoft Studios
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

TeamViewer

9.0.30729.4148

9.0.30729.6161

14.30.30704.0

14.30.30704.0

2000.21051.1282.0
2000.21051.1282.0
10.22041.10091.0
10.22041.10091.0
1040

18.2205.1091.0
16001.14326.20838.0
6.2203.1037.0
6.2203.1037.0

10.6.0

120

10.2105.4.0
10.2105.4.0
1.22052.136.0
2022.31060.30005.0
2022.31060.30005.0
337910

3.3.791.0

0.71.00

1000.22000.251.0
8.85
11.2205.10.0
11.2205.10.0
4.13.5310.0
4.13.5310.0
455.0

455.0
12109.1001.10.0
12109.1001.10.0
1.2.0.34161

15315

Pagina 3

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned



Nombre del software

Fabricante del software

Version del software

Tipo de licencia

Tipo de acceso del
software

Tips

Tips

Visor 3D

VLC media player
Voice Recorder

Voice Recorder
Weather

Weather

WebAdvisor de McAfee

WebView2 Runtime de
Microsoft Edge

Windows 11 Professional
Edition (x64)

Windows Internet
Explorer 11

Windows Internet
Explorer 11(64 bit)

WINnRAR 5.71 (64-bit)

Wondershare
Filmora9(Build 9.6.1)

Wondershare Helper
Compact 2.6.0

Xbox

Xbox Console Companion
Xbox Console Companion
Xbox Game Bar

Xbox Game Bar

Xbox Game Speech
Window

Xbox Game Speech
Window

Xbox Identity Provider
Xbox Identity Provider
Xbox Live

Xbox Live

Xbox One SmartGlass
Xbox One SmartGlass

Zoom

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
VideoLAN

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
McAfee, LLC

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

win.rar GmbH

Wondershare Software

Wondershare

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Zoom Video
Communications, Inc.

10.2205.0.0
10.2205.0.0
1.0.350
3.0.12
1.056.0
1.0.56.0
3210

3210
411726
103.0.1264.49

11.1.22000.0

11.1.22000.0

571.0

26.0

2105.900.24.0
48.78.15001.0
48.78.15001.0
5.722.5052.0
5.722.5052.0
1.21.13002.0

1.21.13002.0

12.90.14001.0
12.90.14001.0
1.24.10001.0
1.24.10001.0
2.2.1702.2004
2.2.1702.2004
5.10.4 (5035)
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Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned



